PHA Foundation
Ministry of Housing & \Works
Government of Pakistan

List of Successfull Members

Event Name: Location Ballot Peshawar Surizai, Cat-1V (C) Location: Islamabad Held On: Tuesday, June 25,
2024 1:11 PM
Project(s): PHA Residencia Peshawar, Cat-1V (C) Total Units: 135
S.No Member Name CNIC Quota Category House No Street No

1 HIKMAT ULLAH KHAN 11101-0640467-1 FGE Cat-IvV 1698 35
2 NAILA 11101-1095563-8 FGE Cat-IvV 1648 34
3 SAJID ULLAH QURESHI 11101-1447397-5 MoHW/ PHA-F/ PHA KP Cat-IvV 1691 35
4 KIFAYAT ULLAH KHAN 11101-1469714-1 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1673 35
5 ZAHIDULLAH 11101-1480657-3 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1715 35
6 BAKHT ULLAH KHAN 11101-1484532-3 FGE Cat-IvV 1702 35
7 ABID ULLAH ANWAR 11101-1515704-7 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1610 34
8 SAADAT ULLAH KHAN 11101-1523577-1 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1650 34
9 GUL RIAZ KHAN 11101-1533986-3 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1699 35
10 NUSRAT PARVEEN 11101-2183044-4 GP Cat-IvV 1620 34
11 GUL AFSHA ABBASI 11101-3539127-0 PGE KP Cat-IvV 1726 35
12 MUZAFFAR KHAN 11101-3623332-9 FGE Cat-IvV 1684 35
13 SULAIMAN 11101-3757406-5 FGE Cat-IvV 1644 34
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FAIZ ULLAH SHAH
HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN
MEHNAZ AZ|Z

SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD KHAN
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MUHAMMAD JAMIL
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NORINA BEGUM

SYED SADDAM AHMAD

MOHAMMAD QASIM
KHURSHID ALI
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15602-4487448-1

15602-5112740-3

15602-9196313-5

16101-0461843-0

16101-1285115-5

16101-1471818-2

16101-1538793-0

16101-3921488-7

16101-6710088-7

16102-2315460-1

16201-0686191-5

16202-0321764-1

16202-0871309-5

GP

FGE

GP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

GP

GP

PGE KP

FGE

GP

FGE

PGE KP

PGE KP

GP

Overseas

FGE

GP

PGE KP

FGE

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-lV

Cat-lV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-IV

Cat-IV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-IVvV

1710

1616

1686

1623

1746

1640

1637

1638

1730

1743

1713

1725

1656

1734

1733

1641

1665

1642

1677

1708

1701

1669

35

34

35

34

36

34

34

34

35

36

35

35

34

36

36

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

37



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

GUL HASSAN

RAHAT BIBI

SURRIYA SHAHAB

ABID UR REHMAN

ISHAQ AHMAD

SAFI ULLAH

HUSSAIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAKIL KHAN
ATAHIR ALI

ZIARAT GUL

MUHAMMAD ZAHIR KHAN
SABA JALAL

SAFWAN UR REHMAN
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SYED HASNAIN RAZA GILLANI
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ATIF NASEEM
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SHAKEEL AHMED
ABIDA SHAHEEN
ABDUL KABEER
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MUHAMMAD ARIF
MANZOOR KHAN
ADNAN KHAN

ABDUL MUJEEB
KAMRAN ALI SHAH
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MUHAMMAD FAWAD MINHAS
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RABIA QAZI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MADINA JAVED
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ABDUL GHAFFAR
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17301-4845639-5

17301-5164100-7
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17301-6366891-1

17301-6887355-7

17301-7299901-9
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MUHAMMAD SAFEER
ABID KHAN
ZULQARNAIN
GULSHADA BIBI
RASOOL AMIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SHAKIR ULLAH
SHAMS UL ARIFEEN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
AKBAR ALI

BIBI HALIMA

SHAMS U ZAMAN
AMIR SOHAIL
AMJAD ULLAH
NAEEMA AKHTER
BEGAMA BIBI
GHAYAS UDDIN
JUNAID AHMAD
QADER ULLAH
KHALIQ NOOR
ALLAMA IQBAL

KAUSAR ULLAH

17301-8650831-9

17301-9308686-3

17301-9340992-1

21201-4045102-6

21201-5043229-3

21201-5225831-5

21201-6551442-1

21202-7298321-9

21203-7665582-3

21203-9571395-7

21302-0697142-4

21302-5032940-9

21302-6067316-1

21501-7680368-5

21505-1136206-4

21505-1166493-6

21505-2659817-9

21505-5502146-9

21505-8561364-7

21505-8857465-3

21505-9335849-9

21505-9629219-3

PGE KP
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FGE
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1646

1627

1711

1611

1739

1682

1645

1609

1742
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FATIMA BAZ MUHAMMED

NIDA WAZIR

BAKHT ZAMAN

JANAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL NAZIR

WASEEM AHMED

USMAN ALI

GULAB KHAN

SAJJAD AMIR

TAJ MUHAMMAD MANGRIO

KASHIF HABIB

HAMEED KHAN

21506-0119399-4

21506-7859864-6

22401-7604300-9

22501-0992030-1

35201-1992689-3

35202-7569440-3

36302-1134224-5

38302-9474718-7

42401-5493269-1

45504-1219667-7

61101-7344406-1

90403-3659909-3

PGE KP
PGE KP
FATA (Merged Districts)
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GP
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MoHW/ PHA-F/ PHA KP
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PGE KP
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Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-IV
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Cat-IVvV

Cat-lVvV

Cat-IVvV
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Cat-IV
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1703

1667
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